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Nibbles

Vegetable crisps VE

Savoury cheese and salsa bites VV
Mexican sweet chilli mixed nuts V
Marinated Mediterranean olives VV

Small Bites

Melted mozzarella nachos

topped with jalapenos, spiced avocado purée, sour cream
and tomato salsa

Vegetable potstickers V

vegetable dumplings served with a tomato chutney
Vegan cauliflower wings VE

in a savoury coating served with chipotle mayonnaise

Popcorn chicken
with sweet chilli sauce

Pink peppercorn battered squid
with seaweed crackers and garlic-lime mayonnaise

Tempura King Prawns
coated in crispy batter served with lemon mayonnaise

Sandwiches

Vegan beetroot wrap VE
filled with cauliflower beignets, salad leaves, avocado chutney
and vegan mayonnaise

Grilled chicken breast and pesto sandwich
in white or brown bloomer bread served with French fries

Beetroot, houmous and avocado on toast VE
with French fries

DoubleTree club sandwich

hot pepper spiced chicken, crispy bacon, tomato , boiled egg,
lettuce and thick cut chips

Pizza and Pasta

Margherita pizza VvV
with tomato, mozzarella and oregano

Choose your own toppings: £1.50 each
ham, chicken, pepperoni, roasted peppers or olives

Potato gnocchi with basil and olive tapenade V
tossed in olive oil and topped with parmesan cheese

add grilled chicken £4.95
add salmon £4.95

Mushroom filled ravioli VV
with creamy pesto and parmesan cheese

add grilled chicken £4.99
add salmon £4.99

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£9.50

£9.50

£9.99

£13.50

£13.99

£13.99

£15.99

£15.99

£18.99

£19.99

Favourites

Soup of the day V
with crusty roll

Classic Caesar salad

with crunchy baby gem lettuce, herby croutons and
parmesan shavings in a creamy Caesar dressing
add grilled chicken £4.95

add salmon £4.95

Cajun char-grilled chicken burger

in a brioche bun with tomato and coriander relish
served with onion rings and thick cut chips

add bacon £1.99

add cheese £1.99

8oz DoubleTree ultimate smash burger

prime beef patty in a brioche bun with tomato relish
served with onion rings and thick cut chips

add bacon £1.99

add cheese £1.99

Chicken tikka masala
with basmati rice, naan bread and cucumber raita

Crispy battered cod fillet
with tartar sauce and thick cut chips

8oz ribeye steak
with oven roasted tomato, field mushroom, thick cut chips
and peppercorn sauce

Sides

Thick cut chips VE
Cheesy fries VV

Mixed leaf salad VE

Onion rings V

French fries VE

Panache of vegetables VE
Halloumi fries VV

Desserts
Selection of ice-creams (3 scoops) V

Fresh fruit salad VE
with chef’s special sorbet

Chocolate brownie delice VV
with vanilla ice-cream

Sticky toffee pudding VV
with caramelised toffee sauce

Lime and strawberry cheesecake
with fruit coulis and berries

Served between 11.00am and 10.30pm

V Vegetarian VE Vegan
Further vegan dishes available on request

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the below listed food allergens are present.

£7.99

£11.99

£18.99

£19.50

£19.99

£19.99

£28.99

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£6.50

£7.99
£7.99

£8.99

£9.50

£9.50

Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before

ordering. Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details.

Allergens; Gluten, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Egg, Fish, Peanuts, Tree nuts, Soya, Milk, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Lupin, Sulphites.

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.
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