

Nibbles		Favourites	
Vegetable crisps ∨E	£3.50	Soup of the day ∨	£7.99
Savoury cheese and salsa bites ∨	£3.50	with crusty roll	
Mexican sweet chilli mixed nuts ∨	£3.50	Classic Caesar salad with crunchy baby gem lettuce, herby croutons and parmesan shavings in a creamy Caesar dressing add grilled chicken £4.95 add salmon £4.95	£11.99
Marinated Mediterranean olives ∨	£3.99		
Small Bites		Cajun char-grilled chicken burger	£18.99
Melted mozzarella nachos topped with jalapeños, spiced avocado purée, sour cream and tomato salsa	£8.99	in a brioche bun with tomato and coriander relish served with onion rings and thick cut chips add bacon £1.99	210.33
Vegetable potstickers V vegetable dumplings served with a tomato chutney	£8.99	add cheese £1.99	010.50
Vegan cauliflower wings ∨E in a savoury coating served with chipotle mayonnaise	£8.99	8oz DoubleTree ultimate smash burger prime beef patty in a brioche bun with tomato relish served with onion rings and thick cut chips	£19.50
Popcorn chicken with sweet chilli sauce	£9.50	add bacon £1.99 add cheese £1.99	
Pink peppercorn battered squid with seaweed crackers and garlic-lime mayonnaise	£9.50	Chicken tikka masala with basmati rice, naan bread and cucumber raita	£19.99
Tempura King Prawns coated in crispy batter served with lemon mayonnaise	£9.99	Crispy battered cod fillet with tartar sauce and thick cut chips	£19.99
Sandwiches		8oz ribeye steak with oven roasted tomato, field mushroom, thick cut chips and peppercorn sauce	£28.99
Vegan beetroot wrap VE filled with cauliflower beignets, salad leaves, avocado chutney	£13.50	Sides	
and vegan mayonnaise	012.00	Thick cut chips ∨E	£4.99
Grilled chicken breast and pesto sandwich in white or brown bloomer bread served with French fries	£13.99	Cheesy fries V	£4.99
Beetroot, houmous and avocado on toast ∨E	£13.99	Mixed leaf salad ∨E	£4.99
with French fries		Onion rings V	£4.99
DoubleTree club sandwich	£15.99	French fries VE	£4.99
hot pepper spiced chicken, crispy bacon, tomato, boiled egg,		Panache of vegetables ∨E	£4.99
lettuce and thick cut chips		Halloumi fries ∨	£6.50
Pizza and Pasta		Desserts	
Margherita pizza ∨ with tomato, mozzarella and oregano	£15.99	Selection of ice-creams (3 scoops) V	£7.99
Choose your own toppings: £1.50 each ham, chicken, pepperoni, roasted peppers or olives		Fresh fruit salad VE with chef's special sorbet	£7.99
Potato gnocchi with basil and olive tapenade V	£18.99	Chocolate brownie delice V with vanilla ice-cream	£8.99
tossed in olive oil and topped with parmesan cheese add grilled chicken £4.95		Sticky toffee pudding V with caramelised toffee sauce	£9.50
add salmon £4.95 Mushroom filled ravioli ∨ with creamy pesto and parmesan cheese	£19.99	Lime and strawberry cheesecake with fruit coulis and berries	£9.50

add grilled chicken £4.99

add salmon £4.99

Served between 11.00am and 10.30pm

V Vegetarian VE Vegan Further vegan dishes available on request

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the below listed food allergens are present.

Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details.

Allergens; Gluten, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Egg, Fish, Peanuts, Tree nuts, Soya, Milk, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Lupin, Sulphites.

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

